Dahua Technology PFS3110-8GT-65 dispositivo de redes No
administrado L2 Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) Energia sobre
Ethernet (PoE) Negro

Marca : Dahua Technology Codigo del producto: PFS3110-8GT-65
Nombre del producto : PFS3110-8GT-65

Dahua Technology PFS3110-8GT-65. Tipo de interruptor: No administrado, Capa del interruptor: L2.
Puertos tipo basico de conmutacion RJ-45 Ethernet: Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000), Cantidad de puertos
bdsicos de conmutacién RJ-45 Ethernet: 9. Capacidad de conmutacién: 20 Gbit/s. Estandares de red:
IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at. Energia sobre Ethernet (PoE)

Management features Power

Switch type * Unmanaged Power supply included *
Switch layer L2 AC input voltage

Ports & interfaces AC input frequency

Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports Power consumption (typical)

quantity * 9 Power consumption (max)
fya;écf"‘”td“”g RI-45 Ethernet ports G, qabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) ~ Power over Ethernet (PoE)
SFP module slots quantity 1 Power over Ethernet (PoE) *
Fiber optic connector SFP Power over Ethernet (PoE) ports
quantity
Network Total Power over Ethernet (PoE)
Networking standards * IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at budget
10G support * X Operational conditions
Copper ethernet cabling technology .}.QBASE'T' 100BASE-TX, 1000BASE-  Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Cable types supported Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6
Ethernet LAN data rates 10,100,1000 Mbit/s oL o CLEGERI
Data transmission Width
o ) i Depth
Switching capacity * 20 Gbit/s Height
Forwarding rate 14.88 Mpps Weight
Packet buffer memory 1.5 MB
Packaging data
Design
Package width
Product colour Black Package depth
Power Package height
Power source * AC Package weight

v

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
1.8W

65 W

65 W

-10-55°C
5-95%

118 mm
243 mm
35 mm
800 g

260 mm
300 mm
70 mm
1.8 kg
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