

Dahua Technology PFS3110-8GT-65 dispositivo de redes No administrado L2 Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) Energía sobre Ethernet (PoE) Negro

Marca: Dahua Technology Código del producto: PFS3110-8GT-65

Nombre del producto: PFS3110-8GT-65

Dahua Technology PFS3110-8GT-65. Tipo de interruptor: No administrado, Capa del interruptor: L2. Puertos tipo básico de conmutación RJ-45 Ethernet: Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000), Cantidad de puertos básicos de conmutación RJ-45 Ethernet: 9. Capacidad de conmutación: 20 Gbit/s. Estándares de red: IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at. Energía sobre Ethernet (PoE)

Management features		Power	
Switch type * Switch layer	Unmanaged L2	Power supply included * AC input voltage	√ 100 - 240 V
Ports & interfaces		AC input frequency	50/60 Hz
Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports quantity *	9	Power consumption (typical) Power consumption (max)	1.8 W 65 W
Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports type *	Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000)	Power over Ethernet (PoE)	
SFP module slots quantity	1	Power over Ethernet (PoE) *	✓
Fiber optic connector	SFP	Power over Ethernet (PoE) ports quantity	8
Network		Total Power over Ethernet (PoE)	65 W
Networking standards *	IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at	budget	05 VV
10G support *	×	Operational conditions	
Copper ethernet cabling technology	10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 1000BASE-TX	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	-10 - 55 °C 5 - 95%
Cable types supported Ethernet LAN data rates	Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6 10,100,1000 Mbit/s	Weight & dimensions	
Data transmission		Width	118 mm
Switching capacity * Forwarding rate Packet buffer memory	20 Gbit/s 14.88 Mpps 1.5 MB	Depth Height Weight	243 mm 35 mm 800 g
,	1.5 MB	Packaging data	
Design Product colour	Black	Package width	260 mm
	DIACK	Package depth	300 mm
Power		Package height	70 mm
Power source *	AC	Package weight	1.8 kg

